C
O
R
R
E
C
C
IÓ

Other power ratings, voltages, differential protection, steps or frequencies available
upon request.
100-225 KVAR/440 V 50 Hz
SERIE 300
300 SERIES
Es aconsejable, antes de elegir el equipo, hacer un exhausti-
vo análisis de la red y armónicos. Para valores de armónicos
de tensión > 2,5% THDV consultar con nuestro departamento
técnico.
It is recommended befote choosing equipment to analyse the
net and all possible harmonic distortions. For harmonics value
> 2,5% THDV, please refer to our Technical Department.
Código  Potencia  Tensión  Escalones  Dimensiones
Code  Power  Voltage   Steps Dimensions
 (Kvar)  (V)   (mm)
PBALM0100004405  100  440  10 + 20 + 30 + 40  800 x 650 x 280
PBALM0125004405  125  440  10 + 15 + 50 + 50  800 x 650 x 280
PBALM0150004405E002  150  440  10 + 15 + 25 + 50 + 50  800 x 650 x 280
PBALM0175004405E002  175  440  10 + 15 + 20 + 30 + 50 + 50  800 x 650 x 280
PBALM0200004405  200  440  12.5 + 12.5 + 25 + 50 + 50 + 50  800 x 650 x 280
PBALM0225004405  225  440  25 + 25 + 25 + 50 + 50 + 50  800 x 650 x 280